JOIN TODAY!

All members receive the benefit of knowing that their membership dues help advance historic preservation opportunities for Cleveland Heights.

CHHS is a 501(c)3 non-profit corporation. Your donations and dues are fully tax-deductible.

The Cleveland Heights Historical Society

PO Box 18337 • Cleveland Heights, Ohio 44118

Ple	ase acce	ept my yearly membership fee for:
	\$40	The Marcus M. Brown Membership
	\$75	The Patrick Calhoun Membership
	\$100	The Barton and Grant Deming Membership
	\$150	The John L. Severance Membership
	\$250	Corporate Membership
	\$25	Student Membership - for our young history-minded friends still studying
	Other	Please accept my additional tax-deductible donation for: \$
		Please make check payable to: The Cleveland Heights Historical Society
Name:		Date:
Ado	dress: _	
City:		State: Zip:
Pho	one (day	e): (eve):
Email:		

Please mail completed form and check to: The Cleveland Heights Historical Society

PO Box 18337

Cleveland Heights, Ohio 44118